
R-OFA

R-OFA

R-OFA

R-OFA

R-OFA

R-O
FA

R-O
FA

a

a

a

a

a

a

XX

D
ra

w
in

g 
N

am
e:

 I:
\K

AC
\P

R
J\

00
00

13
38

3\
PR

O
JE

C
T 

FI
LE

S 
- S

A2
\A

E\
C

IV
IL

 3
D

 P
R

O
JE

C
T 

FO
LD

ER
\P

ro
du

ct
io

n 
D

ra
w

in
gs

\P
H

AS
IN

G
\C

U
R

R
EN

T 
PH

AS
IN

G
 - 

20
19

-0
6-

10
\1

33
83

 - 
N

EW
 P

ha
se

 2
D

-A
 C

lo
su

re
s.

dw
g 

Se
p 

15
,2

02
0 

- 9
:1

1a
m

IJW

MJJ

IJW

SUBPHASE 2D

· Re-Designate Runway 14-32 to 15-33 (Markings and Signage)
· Re-Designate Runway 14-32 to 15-33 on Taxiway B North & South of

Runway 14-32 (Markings and Signage)
· Rehabilitate Taxiways E2 & E3
· Rehabilitate Runway 1R-19L
· Mill & Overlay Runway 1R-19L East Shoulder
· Sealcoat Runway 1R-19L West Shoulder
· Replace Runway 1R-19L Electrical System
· Remove and Re-Install Existing Holding Position Signs on New Foundations

Critical Work Area Requiring Closure of Taxiway B Shall be Completed in No
More Than Twenty Four (24) Consecutive Hours.

Re-Designation of Runway 1R-19L to 2R-20L (Markings and Signage) to be
Completed in Phase 5.

Subphase 2D Shall be No More Than 10 Consecutive Calendar Days.

Phase 2 Work Items to be Completed No Later Than November 4, 2020.
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Taxiway B1/D3 Pavement Removal
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CLOSED Airport Pavement

Construction Operations Only
Allowed From 11:00 A.M. to 3:30 P.M.
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PHASE 2 CONSTRUCTION TIME FRAME IS FROM JULY 6, 2020 THROUGH NOV. 4, 2020
PHASE 2D AND 2E CANNOT RUN CONCURRENTLY

NIGHT WORK ALLOWED IN THIS PHASE
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